Siegerliste Uber bisherige Rot —Weiss - Turniere

1985
P= 1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

Bettina Mattern
Sabine Gehrke
Martina Stropnik
Andrea Einhaus
Anke Bochow
Sandra Beissel
Christine Jacobs
Nicole Pitro
Nicole Krause
Britta Uhlenbroich
Diane Laakermann
Denise Otto
Frauke Risthaus
Juliane Schenk
Sandra Marinello
Simone Hauschild

P = neuer Wanderpokal

U 16/17 - Damen - Einzel

SSV Heiligenwald

1. BSC Bottrop

TB Osterfeld

1. BV Miilheim

TTC Brauweiler
TTC Brauweiler
TUS Lendringsen
BC Diepholz

FC Langenfeld

SC Miinster 08

BV Wesel Rot/Weill
FC Langenfeld
Bottroper BG
Hiilser SV

BV Wesel Rot /Weil}
TB Osterfeld

U 16/17 - Damen - Doppel

1985 Astrid Strauch

P= 1986 Kerstin Weinbdrner - Martina Stropnik
1987 Sabine Gehrke - Cornelia Ern
1988 Bettina Sander - Daniela Ruth
1989 Anja Kleinertischkamp - Anja Faber
1990 Anja Kleinertischkamp - Anja Faber

1991 Verena Nuy
1992 Nicole Krause
1993 Nicole Krause

1994 Rebecca Gross - Birte Frings
1995 Rebecca Gross - Birte Frings
1996 Diana Grap - Julia Eltzner

1997 Susanna Kunze

- Martina Stropnik

- Kerstin Fllner
- Jessica Willems
- Jessica Willems

- Jasmine Mller

TB Osterfeld

BV Wesel Rot-Weil3 - TB Osterfeld

1. BSC Bottrop - TV Merscheid

BV Wesel Rot-Weil3

Wiedenbriicker TV - TTC Brauweiler
Fachverband Giitersloh - TTC Brauweiler
Klever BG

FC Langenfeld

FC Langenfeld

TB Rheinhausen - BSC Wesel

TB Rheinhausen - SG Neukirchen-Viuyn
TB Rheinhausen / Bottroper BG

BC Rot-Weill Essen-Borbeck

1998 Sabine Huber - Natalie Tropf SSV Waghausel
1999 Sandra Marinello - Birgit Overzier BV Wesel Rot/Weil / TTC Brauweiler
2000 Simone Hauschild - Lina Poppel TB Osterfeld

2001

P = neuer Wanderpokal

1985
P= 1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

Kai Mitteldorf
Jost Saam
Jurgen Dakowski
Christian Loehr
Jorg Mann

Marc Hannes
Gerhard Balondo
Sven Schroder
Pedro Moreno
Pedro Moreno
Raphael Korbel
Thomas Staczan
Christian Bohmer
Christian Bohmer
Jens Ehlert
Cai-Simon Preuten

P = neuer Wanderpokal

U 16/17 - Herren - Einzel

SC Union Ludinghausen
STC Blau-Weiss Solingen
FC Langenfeld

1. BV Miilheim

TTC Brauweiler

TTC Brauweiler

SG Anspach

BV Wesel Rot-Weil3
TGS Jugesheim

TGS Jugesheim

PSV Gelsenkirchen

1. BV Miilheim

PSV Gelsenkirchen
PSV Gelsenkirchen

TV Emsdetten

SCU 08 Ludinghausen

U 16/17 - Herren - Doppel

1985

P= 1986 Dirk Rosenbaum
1987 Jurgen Dakowski
1988 Guido Fox
1989 Christian Tupay
1990 Marc Hannes
1991 Gerhard Balondo
1992 Thorsten Hukriede
1993 Eric Sandmeier

1994

Kai Mitteldorf - Volker Konopatzki
- Jorg Ruberg

- Torsten Paas

- Dirk Ruberg

- Carsten Resdorf
- Marc Schiiler

- Marc Schiiler

- Sven Schréder

- Alexander Witt

Andreas Wolk - Holger Klupsch

1995 Raphael Korbel - David Papendick
1996 Thomas Staczan - Thorsten van de Sand
1997 Raphael GroR3 - Christian Bohmer
1998 Raphael GroR3 - Christian Bohmer
1999 Raphael GroR3 - Cai-Simon Preuten

P= 2000
2001

Florian Funke - Séren Baudach

P = neuer Wanderpokal

SCU Ludinghausen - STC Blau-Weiss Solingen
SCU Ludinghausen - BV Wesel Rot-Weil3
FC Langenfeld

TV Merscheid - BV Wesel Rot-Weil}

1.BV Milheim - BV Wesel Rot-Weil

TTC Brauweiler-BV Wesel Rot-Weil

SG Anspach - BV Wesel Rot-Weil

TV Jahn Rheine-BV Wesel Rot-Weil3

SV Hamburg - Bergstedt

FC Langenfeld / BSC Wesel

PSV Gelsenkirchen - BSC Wesel

1. BV Miilheim

TB Rheinhausen / PSV Gelsenkirchen

TB Rheinhausen / PSV Gelsenkirchen

TB Rheinhausen / BV Wesel Rot/Weil
SFE Gevelsberg

U 16/17 - Mixed

1967
P= 1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
P= 1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
P= 1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

Brigitte Potthof
Christa Schulte-Wiese
Beate Rzychon
Monika Frankus
Ingrid Reiners
Ingrid Reiners
Ingrid Reiners
Heidi Krickhaus
Karin Schneider
Christina Tampier
Gabi Scharmach
Gabriele Splett
Petra Schwering
Claudia Dorrenbach
Katja Meiert
Brigitte Fassbender
Anke Jansen
Brigitte Fassbender
Angelika Funke
Angelika Funke
Kerstin Weinbérner
Gabriele Kaukas
Heike Stohlmann
Anke Bochow
Mieke Huttig

Nicole Raasch
Katrin Kexel

Nicole Krause
Judith Henne
Kerstin Rommel
Jennifer Mink
Verena Fleischer

Sabine Milller

P = neuer Wanderpokal

U 18/19 - Damen - Einzel

TV Gerthe

TuS Velmede Bestwig
BV Wesel Rot-Weil3
SCU Ludinghausen

BC Tonisvorst

BC Tonisvorst

BC Tonisvorst

OSC Diisseldorf

BC Tonisvorst

SV Vorwérts Gronau
Rot-Weiss Oberhausen
ViL Bochum

Viktoria Miilheim

FC Langenfeld

FC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
1. DBC Bonn

SG Diilken

1. DBC Bonn

STC Blau-Weiss Solingen
STC Blau-Weiss Solingen
BV Wesel Rot-Weil
Alemannia Aachen

TV Blomberg

TTC Brauweiler

TUS Ende

SG Anspach

OSC Essen - Werden
FC Langenfeld

SG Neukirchen-Viuyn
FC Langenfeld

BC Kleve

TSV Berge Westerbauer
ausgefallen

Dorstener BC 1986

1985 Uwe Ossenbrink - Andrea Findhammer TG Ahlen - DSC Wanne-Eickel

P= 1986 Rajko Kleine - Sabine Kutzniak TuB Bocholt - TB Osterfeld
1987 Rajko Kleine - Sabine Kutzniak TuB Bocholt - TB Osterfeld
1988 Dirk Ruberg - Heike Stohlmann BV Wesel Rot-Weil - TV Blomberg
1989 Markus Mossing - Kirsten Passin BC Herringen - 1. BC Duren
1990 Frederic Schepsky - Anja Faber BV Wesel Rot-Weil3 - TTC Brauweiler
1991 Jens Koschinski - Christine Jacobs TUS Lendringsen
1992 Thorsten Hukriede - Nicole Pitro TV Jahn Rheine - BC Diepholz
1993 Philip Stockmann - Sandra von Schmudde TV Refrath
1994 Daniel Mertens - Katrin Piotrowski PSV Gelsenkirchen
1995 Holger Klupsch - Birte Frings BSC Wesel - SG Neukirchen-Viuyn
1996 Thorsten van de Sand - Susanne Neumann 1. BV Mulheim / SCU 08 Ludinghausen
1997 Raphael GroR - Frauke Risthaus TB Rheinhausen / Bottroper BG
1998 Raphael GroR - Frauke Risthaus TB Rheinhausen / Bottroper BG
1999 Cai-Simon Preuten - Aileen Rossler BV Wesel Rot/Weil} / FC Langenfeld
2000 David Nyenhuis - Christina Drose TB Osterfeld / TV Krefeld-Verberg
2001

D — nanar Wandarnalal

U 18/19 - Herren - Doppel

1971 Worms - Reinhard Stahlke jun. SCU Ludinghausen - TuS Rheinhausen
1972 H. W. Reiners - Loyen BC Tonisvorst
P= 1973 Lothar Slon - K. P. Voigt TV Emsdetten - DJK Adler Oberhausen
1974 Claassen - J. Voigt 1. BC Kellen - DJK Adler Oberhausen
1975 Franz Tepass - Klaus-Dieter Koch BV Wesel Rot-Weil
1976 Hagemann - Morsbach SV Unkel
1977 Jurgen Durak - Hans-Georg Fischedick Bottroper BG
1978 Olaf Ackermann - Harald Rahn 1. BV Miilheim - PSV Remscheid
1979 Uwe Scherpen - Matthias Heger FC Langenfeld - BV Wesel Rot-Weil3
1980 Uwe Scherpen - Matthias Heger FC Langenfeld - BV Wesel Rot-Weil}
1981 Uwe Scherpen - Axel Schonfelder FC Langenfeld - 1. DBC Bonn
P= 1982 Ralf Rausch - Christoph Fischedick FC Bayer 05 Uerdingen - Bottroper BG
1983 Henner Sudfeld - Markus Kleymann SCU Ludinghausen
1984 Michael Czoik - Martin Luhnen BV Wesel Rot-Weil - SG Diilken
1985 Stefan Kuhl - Erik Faries TTC Brauweiler - BSC Kaiserslautern
1986 Uwe Ossenbrink - Kai Mitteldorf TG Ahlen - SCU Ludinghausen
1987 Michael Keck - Marcus Pass SG Siemens Erlangen - FC Langenfeld
1988 Peter Freesmeier - Thomas Hustert TV Wiedenbriick
1989 Jorg Mann - Dirk Ruberg TTC Brauweiler - BV Wesel Rot-Weil3
1990 Jorg Mann - Markus Méssing TTC Brauweiler - BC Herringen
1991 Jorg Mann - Markus Méssing TTC Brauweiler - BV Wesel Rot-Weil3
P= 1992 Arthur Schacht - Marc Schiler Bfv Gitersloh - BV Wesel Rot-Weil3
1993 Thorsten Hukriede - Frank Heuwing TV Jahn Rheine - BSC DJK Solingen
1994 Marco Hukriede - Lutz Ullmann TV Jahn Rheine / FC Langenfeld
1995 Tobias Grosse - Achim Faust TVE Essen - Burgaltendorf
1996 Holger Klupsch - David Papendick BSC Wesel
1997 Stephan Loll - Steffen Bayerlein BV Wesel Rot-Weill
1998 Clemens Rocholl - Stefan Gruble SV Spaichingen
1999 Christian Lehde - Christian Sonnenberg FC Langenfeld

2000

Raphael Gro3 - Cai-Simon Preuten

2001

P = nener \Wandernnkal

TB Rheinhausen / SCU 08 Ludinghausen
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